

RSA No. 565 of 2014

15.10.2015 Present: Mr. C.N. Singh, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate vice counsel,
for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Ajit Jaswal, Advocate, vice Mr. Neeraj
Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

Certified copy of the trial Court judgment
be filed positively within a period of three weeks.

**(Rajiv Sharma),
Judge**

October 15, 2015
(Kalpana)

