

**M/s Italian-Thai Development Public Co. Ltd. &
Anr. vs. Bhupinder Pal Mahahan and Anr.**

RSA No.565 of 2014

12.08.2026 Present: Mr. Anshul Gandhi, Advocate, vice Mr. C.N. Singh,
Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms. Preetika Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. Vivek
Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Harshit Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

Fresh Power of Attorney on behalf of respondent No.1
not filed. Needful be done on or before the next date of hearing.
List after three weeks.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

August 12, 2026
(subhash)